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2020 Food Events

Thursday February 6"
Scottish

**********

Thursday March 5"
Burgundy

**********

Thursday April 2™
Back to the 70's

**********

Thursday May 7"
Celebration of Spring

**********

Thursday June 4"
Alsace

**********

Thursday July 2™
Street Food

**********

Thursday August 6"
Isle of Wight Garlic and Tomatoes

**********

Thursday September 3™
Beef

**********

Thursday October 1
Flavours of the Forest

**********

Thursday November 5™
Game



